

68 GERALD WILLIAMS
4-9-1958 One GERALD WILLIAMS c-n 21 was arrested and charged with CITY VAGRANCY. These men could be identical.

80 LANNIE DUDLEY
Listed in INT. 2919-10. This person is listed as a member of FRIENDS OF MEXICO ORGANIZATION as of 24 January 1964.

82 THOMAS J. BOGAN *Bogan*
Listed in INT. 2406-141. This person was listed in memorandum book of JIM CHISM, w-n 50, arrested 9 March 1957 for MURDER. CHISM had been arrested in in the act of MURDER.

90 DALE L. MYSKOLDS
10-9-1956 DISTURBING THE PEACE (AGGRAVATED)

92 MRS. FRED ZUEFELDT *Zuefeldt*
12-9-1963 One FRED ZUEFELDT was arrested for VIOLATION OF SECTION 165-12, ORDINANCE 5238. This man is believed to be husband of the above listed woman.

92 MRS. EDDIE L. MASON ✓
4-30-1960 EDDIE L. MASON was arrested, GAMING WITH DICE
1-1-1963 EDDIE L. MASON was arrested, INV. BURGL & THEFT
This man could be husband of above listed woman.

104 MRS. BENNET PETTUS *Bennet Pettus*
Listed in INT. 2406-436 as the wife of BENNET PETTUS, a suspected MURDERER.
10-23-1961 BENNET BOYD PETTUS INV. COUNTY VAGRANCY

108 M.C. DAVID
11-18-1950 D & D as MARION C. DAVID
11-23-1950 INV. AUTO THEFT as MARION CALDWELL DAVID
2-15-1958 D & D
9-16-1958 D & D
7-27-1955 D & D

128 GERARD E. JUNIGA ✓
8-1-1956 INV. D.W.I. changed to D & D IN CAR
9-30-1956 INV. BURGL & THEFT
7-14-1957 D & D
10-5-1963 INV. D.W.I. & NEGLIGENCE COLLISION

INDEXED
DATE 4-23-64
INITIALS S

25-104-1 m